
CASTESollid Sconce



ADDITIONAL INFO
Integrated 300k LED strips, 1050 Lumens total, 
CRI 90+, 12.8 watts, dimmable, not UL listed

Universal voltage, no rewire cost for UK 
voltage, 120-277 voltage, Triac/ELV/0-10V 
compatible

Standard 2x4 jbox; mounts to 4x4 jbox with 
adapter. 

PRODUCTION NOTES
polished brass center column with natural 
brass sides and integrated LED lighting.

available in polished/natural combination 
or all darkened
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Sollid Sconce

DIMENSIONS

FINISH OPTIONS

WIDTH
DEPTH

HEIGHT
CENTER COL DIAM

BACKPLATE
WEIGHT

12.75"
6.75"
19.5"
3.5”

5”x9”
18 lb

32.5 cm
17 cm

49.5 cm
9 cm

12.5x23 cm
8 kg

Brass Polished/Natural
Darkened


