



Solid Sconce

CASTE



Sollid Sconce

PRODUCTION NOTES

polished brass center column with natural brass sides and integrated LED lighting.

available in polished/natural combination or all darkened

DIMENSIONS

WIDTH	12.75"	32.5 cm
DEPTH	6.75"	17 cm
HEIGHT	19.5"	49.5 cm
CENTER COL DIAM	3.5"	9 cm
BACKPLATE	5"x9"	12.5x23 cm
WEIGHT	18 lb	8 kg

ADDITIONAL INFO

Integrated 300k LED strips, 1050 Lumens total, CRI 90+, 12.8 watts, dimmable, not UL listed

Universal voltage, no rewire cost for UK voltage, 120-277 voltage, Triac/ELV/0-10V compatible

Standard 2x4 jbox; mounts to 4x4 jbox with adapter.

FINISH OPTIONS

Polished/Natural
Darkened

Brass

